NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA_2024

Skopje, 29. - 30.6.2024

Event 14
30.6.2024 - 9:08

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2023

Rank

Pomladi Pioneri

CoONOO~WDNE

[

DICHEVSKI, Angjelo
SAVOV, Johan
NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan
ANDONOVSKI, Jakov
OSKORUSH, Juraj
TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd
CVETKOVSKI, Angel
KALCHEVSKI, Mihail
ARSENOVSKI, Mihail
IMISHTI, Emir

Postari Pioneri

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

DSQ

DSQ

Kadeti

16.

ILIEV, Leonel
RAHMAN, Ensar
JANEVSKI, Nikola
DICHEVSKI, Angjelo
SAVOV, Johan
TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel
NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan
SAZDOVSKI, Kalin
ANDONOVSKI, Jakov
MILEVSKI, Martin
GJORGIEVSKI, Filip
OSKORUSH, Juraj
TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd
MAKARIJOSKI, Jovan
CVETKOVSKI, Angel
KALCHEVSKI, Mihail
ARSENOVSKI, Mihail
IMISHTI, Emir
ARIZANKOVSKI, Petar
JAN, Marko

KRSTEV, Jakov

ANDREEV, Darijan
SELEZENEV, Viadimir
ILIEV, Leonel
GJURCINOVSKI, Marko
STANKOVSKI, Dragan
STEFANOQOVSKI, Martin
RAHMAN, Ensar
JANEVSKI, Nikola
TEMELKOVSKI, Damjan
DICHEVSKI, Angjelo
SAVOV, Johan
TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel
NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan
SAZDOVSKI, Kalin
ANDONOVSKI, Jakov
MILEVSKI, Martin

YB
13  AguaPro
12 Vardar 8
12 NPFSM
12 Oktopod
14  PK Skopje
13  PK Skopje
12 Plivacki Klub Karpos
14  Aqua Pro
13  AguaPro
13 Oktopod
10 PK Skopje
10 Vardar8
11 AquaPro
13  AquaPro
12 Vardar 8
11  Agqua Pro
12 NPFSM
11  Agqua Pro
12 Oktopod
10  Oktopod
10  Oktopod
14  PK Skopje
13  PK Skopje
10 Atlantida
12 Plivacki Klub Karpos
14  Agqua Pro
13  AgquaPro
13 Oktopod
10  Oktopod
11 AgquaPro
11 Aqua Pro
08 PK Skopje
09 Vardar8
10 PK Skopje
08 Oktopod
08 PK Skopje
09 PK Skopje
10 Vardar8
11 AquaPro
09 Vardar8
13  AquaPro
12 Vardar 8
11 AquaPro
12 NPFSM
11  Agqua Pro
12 Oktopod
10  Oktopod

Time

37.02
37.56
40.90
44.27
45.79
46.58
50.52
59.96
1:05.54
1:05.79

31.76
36.33
36.48
37.02
37.56
38.34
40.90
41.55
44.27
45.15
45.66
45.79
46.58
46.60
50.52
59.96
1:05.54
1:05.79
1:19.06

29.74
3111
31.76
33.73
34.66
34.83
36.33
36.48
36.75
37.02
37.56
38.34
40.90
41.55
44.27
45.15

Pts

213
203
157
124
112
106
83
50
38
37

337
225
222
213
203
191
157
150
124
117
113
112
106
106

83

50

38

37

21

410
358
337
281
259
255
225
222
217
213
203
191
157
150
124
117
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2024
Skopje, 29. - 30.6.2024

Event 14, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Kadeti

Rank YB Time Pts
17. GJORGIEVSKI, Filip 10  Oktopod 4566 113
18. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14  PK Skopje 4579 112
19. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13  PK Skopje 46.58 106
20. MAKARIJOSKI, Jovan 10 Atlantida 46.60 106
21. CVETKOVSKI, Angel 12  Plivacki Klub Karpos 50.52 83
22. KALCHEVSKI, Mihail 14  AquaPro 59.96 50
23. ARSENOVSKI, Mihall 13  AquaPro 1:05.54 38
24. IMISHTI, Emir 13 Oktopod 1:05.79 37
25. ARIZANKOVSKI, Petar 10  Oktopod 1:19.06 21

DSQ JAN, Marko 11  AgquaPro

DSQ KRSTEV, Jakov 11  Agqua Pro

Mladinci
1. TODOROV, Stefan 07  Aqua Pro 27.71 507
2. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 29.74 410
3. SELEZENEV, Viadimir 09 Vardar8 3111 358
4. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 3176 337
5. GJURCINOVSKI, Marko 08  Oktopod 33.73 281
6. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 3466 259
7. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 3483 255
8. DONEVSKI, Kiril 07 Vardar8 3560 239
9. RAHMAN, Ensar 10 Vardar8 36.33 225
10. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 AquaPro 36.48 222
11. TEMELKOVSKI, Damjan 09 Vardar 8 36.75 217
12. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo 13  AgquaPro 37.02 213
13. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vardar 8 3756 203
14. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11  AgquaPro 3834 191
15. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 NPFSM 40.90 157
16. SAZDOVSKI, Kalin 11  AquaPro 4155 150
17. ANDONOVSKI, Jakov 12 Oktopod 4427 124
18. MILEVSKI, Martin 10  Oktopod 4515 117
19. GJORGIEVSKI, Filip 10  Oktopod 4566 113
20. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14  PK Skopje 4579 112
21. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13  PK Skopje 46.58 106
22. MAKARIJOSKI, Jovan 10 Atlantida 46.60 106
23. CVETKOVSKI, Angel 12  Plivacki Klub Karpos 50.52 83
24. SAVOVSKI, Roberto 06 AguaPro 51.53 78
25. KALCHEVSKI, Mihail 14  AquaPro 59.96 50
26. ARSENOVSKI, Mihall 13  AquaPro 1:05.54 38
27. IMISHTI, Emir 13 Oktopod 1:05.79 37
28. ARIZANKOVSKI, Petar 10  Oktopod 1:19.06 21
DSQ JAN, Marko 11  AgquaPro
DSQ KRSTEV, Jakov 11  Agqua Pro
Seniori
1. TODOROQV, Stefan 07  AquaPro 27.71 507
2. STOJCHESKI, Pavle 05 AgquaPro 28.15 484
3. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 29.74 410
4. SELEZENEV, Viadimir 09 Vardar8 3111 358
5. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 31.76 337
6. GJURCINOVSKI, Marko 08  Oktopod 33.73 281
7. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 3466 259
8. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 3483 255
9. DONEVSKI, Kiril 07 Vardar8 3560 239
10. RAHMAN, Ensar 10 Vardar8 36.33 225
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2024
Skopje, 29. - 30.6.2024

Event 14, Men, 50m Backstroke, Seniori

Rank YB Time Pts
11. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11  AquaPro 36.48 222
12. TEMELKOVSKI, Damjan 09 Vardar8 36.75 217
13. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo 13  AgquaPro 37.02 213
14. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vardar 8 3756 203
15. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11  AquaPro 3834 191
16. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 NPFSM 4090 157
17. SAZDOVSKI, Kalin 11  AquaPro 4155 150
18. ANDONOVSKI, Jakov 12 Oktopod 4427 124
19. MILEVSKI, Martin 10  Oktopod 4515 117
20. GJORGIEVSKI, Filip 10  Oktopod 4566 113
21. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14  PK Skopje 4579 112
22. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13  PK Skopje 46.58 106
23. MAKARIJOSKI, Jovan 10 Atlantida 46.60 106
24. CVETKOVSKI, Angel 12 Plivacki Klub Karpos 50.52 83
25. SAVOVSKI, Roberto 06 Aqua Pro 51.53 78
26. KALCHEVSKI, Mihail 14  AgquaPro 59.96 50
27. ARSENOVSKI, Mihall 13  AquaPro 1:05.54 38
28. IMISHTI, Emir 13  Oktopod 1:05.79 37
29. ARIZANKOVSKI, Petar 10  Oktopod 1:19.06 21

DSQ JAN, Marko 11  AgquaPro

DSQ KRSTEV, Jakov 11  AgquaPro
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